

ITEM NO.110

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1380 OF 2007

DAMV RAMA SAWAMT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 23/10/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service of notice is complete. Original Records from  
the Trial Court is awaited. Address the concerned Office for  
Original Records and list the matter on 02.12.2009.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar

Ps